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Variants

C+++ 9db   C++ 7db   C+++ 10db   C+++ 8db   HSGQ GPON SFP C+ 5db 

Details

 Product Overview HSGQ GPON SFP:

 Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) modules are compact, interchangeable
transceivers that bring flexibility and scalability to high-speed data transmission in
telecommunications and networking. Their hot-pluggable design allows for hassle-free
insertion and removal from compatible devices without disrupting operations. This
translates to quicker upgrades, replacements, or reconfigurations, minimizing downtime
and simplifying maintenance. SFP modules are versatile, supporting various data rates
and protocols like Gigabit Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, and Fiber Channel. They come in
different types, like single-mode and multi-mode, catering to diverse network needs in
terms of distance and bandwidth.

          Features

a.      Single Power Supply 3.3V 

b.     Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) 

c.      Digital diagnostic monitor compatible with SFF-8472 

d.     Compliant with ITU-T G.984.2 

e.      Integrated WDM filter for dual wavelength Operate at 1490 Tx/ 1310nm Rx 

f.       1490nm DFB continuos-mode transmitter 

g.     1310nm burst-mode APD-TIA receiver 

h.     LVTTL transmitter disable input and transmitter fault output 

i.       Hot pluggable capability 



j.       LVPECL compatible data input/output interface 

k.     SC Receptacle optical connector 

l.       Compliant with ROHS standard

Click the link below for more related SFP

D-TECH SFP GPON - https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-gpon-20km-5dbm-in-nepal
D-TECH EPON SFP - https://dtechtrading.com.np/d-tech-epon-sfp
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